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A OUR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
16 683 % 907 954 780 1120 1073 901 1043 972 1169 958 745 1134 684 708 841 651 724 619 700
154 254 217 312 281 343 382 344 351 286 221 272 241 236 207 150 121 150 190
Votants 4712 28,24%
16,98% 26,62% 27,82% 27,86% 26,19% 38,07% 36,63% 35,39% 30,03% 29,85% 29,66% 23,99% 35,23% 33,33% 24,61% 23,04% 16,71% 24,23% 27,14%
3 1 5 3 2 3 3 4 4 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 6 1 3
Nuls 45 0,27%
0,33% 0,10% 0,64% 0,27% 0,19% 0,33% 0,29% 0,41% 0,34% 0,21% 0,13% 0,09% 0,29% 0,14% 0,00% 0,00% 0,83% 0,16% 0,43%
4 10 2 8 8 6 9 0 8 7 2 11 4 1 4 1 1 2 3
Blancs 91 0,55%
0,44% 1,05% 0,26% 0,71% 0,75% 0,67% 0,86% 0,00% 0,68% 0,73% 0,27% 0,97% 0,58% 0,14% 0,48% 0,15% 0,14% 0,32% 0,43%
147 243 210 301 271 334 370 340 339 277 218 260 235 234 203 149 114 147 184
Exprimés 4576 27,43%
16,21% 25,47% 26,92% 26,88% 25,26% 37,07% 35,47% 34,98% 29,00% 28,91% 29,26% 22,93% 34,36% 33,05% 24,14% 22,89% 15,75% 23,75% 26,29%
Mme BILLARD Nelly et M. GENSE Christophe 25 27 16 40 24 24 25 34 35 35 25 36 27 26 19 22 15 20 1
486 10,62%
17,01% 11,11% 7,62% 13,29% 8,86% 7,19% 6,76% 10,00% 10,32% 12,64% 11,47% 13,85% 11,49% 11,11% 9,36% 14,77% 13,16% 13,61% 5,98%
Mme BORGES Aicha et M. BUHOT Christophe 22 32 24 37 25 62 60 35 44 35 21 38 23 26 19 27 9 22 28
589 12,87%
14,97% 13,17% 11,43% 12,29% 9,23% 18,56% 16,22% 10,29% 12,98% 12,64% 9,63% 14,62% 9,79% 1,11% 9,36% 18,12% 7,89% 14,97% 15,22%
Mme BOUQUET Anne-Marie et M. RABEH Ali 44 70 49 80 95 47 94 76 73 61 76 61 64 7 60 34 46 35 41
1183 25,85%
29,93% 28,81% 23,33% 26,58% 35,06% 14,07% 25,41% 22,35% 21,53% 22,02% 34,86% 23,46% 27,23% 32,91% 29,56% 22,82% 40,35% 23,81% 22,28%
M. NAGARETTINAME Robert et Mme REMANT 5 7 s 9 8 10 14 6 4 5 7 1 3 8 4 2 1 2
Emmanuelle 109 2,38%
3,40% 2,88% 3,81% 2,99% 2,95% 2,99% 3,78% 1,76% 1,18% 1,81% 3,21% 0,38% 1,28% 3,42% 1,97% 1,34% 0,88% 1,36% 2,72%
Mme LUSSERT Gwladys et M. TOUATI Hocine 2 0 1 6 0 2 3 1 4 0 2 3 1 1 0 2 2 2 0
32 0,70%
1,36% 0,00% 0,48% 1,99% 0,00% 0,60% 0,81% 0,29% 1,18% 0,00% 0,92% 1,15% 0,43% 0,43% 0,00% 1,34% 1,75% 1,36% 0,00%
Mme CAPIAUX Anne et M. DAINVILLE Nicolas 49 107 112 129 119 189 174 188 179 141 87 121 117 96 101 62 41 66 99
2177 47,57%
33,33% 44,03% 53,33% 42,86% 43,91% 56,59% 47,03% 55,29% 52,80% 50,90% 39,91% 46,54% 49,79% 41,03% 49,75% 41,61% 35,96% 44,90% 53,80%
Total des voix 147 243 210 301 271 334 370 340 339 277 218 260 235 234 203 149 114 147 184




